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BAYVIEW DINING

BUSTER’S BEACH HOUSE 1
Exotic cuisine from islands around the world

619.233.4300

EDGEWATER GRILL 57 619.232.7581
Seafood, pasta, pizza & sandwiches
HARBOR HOUSE 29 619.232.1141

Fresh seafood, steak & oyster bar

SAN DIEGO PIER CAFE 75 619.239.3968
Fresh seafood, hamburgers, tacos & margaritas

CASUAL DINING

ASAGGIO 70 619.234.2407

Chicago deep dish pizza, pasta & subs

BEN & JERRY’S ICE CREAM
Ice cream & smoothies 54A

619.595.0025
619.595.0412

COUSIN’S CANDY 13
Homemade chocolates, candies, nuts
& fresh pulled taffy

619.234.7688

FROST ME GOURMET CUPCAKES 55 619.287.2253
Cupcakes & loose leaf teas

GREEK ISLANDS CAFE Ul 619.239.5216
Gyros, salads & other Greek specialties

MARGARITA’S KITCHEN & CANTINA 68 619.239.3800
Authentic Mexican specialties

MARION’S FISH MARKET 73 619.233.1143

Fish & chips, seafood combos & clam chowder

SAN DIEGO BURGER COMPANY 72 619.239.7901

Beef, ostrich, buffalo, chicken, turkey &
veggie burgers

SEAPORT COFFEE & FUDGE FACTORY 54B 619.239.3100
Gourmet coffee drinks & homemade fudge
SEAPORT COOKIE COMPANY 17 619.231.8787

Homemade cookies

SEAPORT GRILL 69 619.230.1343
Hot dogs, french fries & sandwiches
SEAPORT VILLAGE DELI 74 619.232.7616

Sandwiches, salad bar, beer & wine

UPSTART CROW 30
Bookstore & coffeehouse, children’s
books & games

VILLAGE CAFE 16
Breakfast, soups, salads, sandwiches
& espresso bar

619.232.4855

619.544.9444

WETZEL’S PRETZELS 31 619.238.0243
Hot soft baked fresh pretzels & lemonade

SHOPPING

ALAMO FLAGS 48 619.232.5000
International flag shop

AMERICAN NOSTALGIA a7 619.231.2585

Nostalgic reproductions & memorabilia

AMERICA’S NATIONAL HEROES 63 619.544.0333

US Navy, Army & Marine gear

THE HEADQUARTERS
DINING

EDDIE V’S PRIME SEAFOOD 158
Hand-selected fresh seafood & premium
aged steaks. Open for dinner only

619.615.0281

PUESTO 155 619.233.8880

Fresh, sustainably grown Mexican street food

SEASONS 52 134 619.702.0052
Fresh grill. No dish contains over 475 calories

THE CHEESECAKE FACTORY 132 619.231.0036

Upscale casual dining & fresh bakery

SPECIALTY FOODS

DALLMANN FINE CHOCOLATES 122 619.238.0045
Handmade chocolates

GELATO PARADISO 17 619.238.0307

Gelato, sorbetto & cakes made fresh daily

APPLE BOX TOYS
Personalized wooden toys

BAY COMPANY
Gifts, souvenirs & sportswear

BAY COMPANY KIDS
Gifts & clothing for children

BEST OF SAN DIEGO
A collection of San Diego memorabilia

CALIFORNIA CANDLE GALLERY
Handmade, one-of-a-kind, glowing art

CALIFORNIA ORIGINAL SUNGLASSES
Sunglasses for everyone

CAPTAIN HUNT TOBACCONIST
Tobacco & sundries

CAPTAIN’S COVE
Nautical treasures

CARILOHA
Eco-friendly bamboo products

CRAZY SHIRTS
Men’s, women'’s & children’s imprinted
T-shirts & sportswear

DEL SOL
Everything in the store changes color in the sun

DESTINATION TRAVEL
Luggage, purses, cosmetics & batteries

ECLIPSE EYEWEAR
Designer sport sunglasses

EXCLUSIVE COLLECTIONS
San Diego’s finest art gallery

FOR BARE FEET
Novelty socks

HARLEY-DAVIDSON SAN DIEGO
Clothing & memorabilia

HISTORIC CAROUSEL
1895 Looff carousel

HOT LICKS
Hot sauces, salsas & fiery foods

INDIAN TRAILS GALLERY
Indian jewelry, artifacts, leather &
Southwest gifts

KITE FLITE
A kite store

MAGNUTS

Magnetic attractions

MISTLETOE
A holiday store

MUGGER

Creative mugs of all sorts

PRESENTING THE SOAP OPERA
Luxury soaps & bath gifts

SAFARI ANIMAL COLLECTION
Animal collectibles

STARBUCKS
Coffee, teas, pastries

VENISSIMO CHEESE
All the best cheeses from all over the world

SHOPPING

AARON CHANG GALLERY
An artist-owned gallery by the leading
world-renowned surfing photographer

GEPPETTO’S TOYS
A magical world of classic toys

KITSON
Fashion boutique dedicated to pop culture

LOLO
Clothing & accessories
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619.230.1818

619.752.3299

619.752.3299

619.237.1776

619.338.9902

619.696.5072

619.232.2938

619.234.5050

619.236.8398

619.595.0468
619.595.0072

619.702.5013

619.702.2329

619.238.1399

619.238.0320

619.236.9585

619.234.5780

619.839.9591

619.235.4000

619.237.1007

619.234.5483

619.236.1372

619.696.7058

619.233.4455

619.230.1300

619.233.8577

619.234.0681

619.358.9081

619.567.8088

619.615.0005

619.235.4120

619.544.9055

SAN DIEGO SURF CO.
Surf clothing

SAN PASQUAL WINE TASTING ROOM
Wine tasting room

SEAPORT ISLAND FASHION
Resort wear

SEAPORT SHOE COMPANY
Sandals, shoes & slippers

SEAPORT VILLAGE MAGIC SHOP
Magic kits, books, DVDs & memorabilia

SEAPORT VILLAGE SHELL COMPANY
Decorative shells

SILVER CROSSING
Silver jewelry, crosses & inspirational gifts

SINFULICIOUS BODY CARE
Custom blended bath products

SPORTS HEADQUARTERS
Everything for the sports lover

SWINGS N’ THINGS
Hammocks & swings

TAMARA G
Created gem jewels

TERVIS
Customizable tumblers & water bottles

THE KIDS OPERA
Children’s accessories

THE TILE SHOP
House numbers & decorative tiles

TOY COTTAGE
Toys for all ages

UPSTART CROW
Bookstore & coffeehouse, children’s
books & games

URBAN GIRL ACCESSORIES
Purses, belts, earrings & cosmetics

URBAN LOUNGE
Simple, fun & fresh décor

VILLAGE HAT SHOP

Hats & accessories

WINDSONG
Chimes, bells & mobiles

WYLAND GALLERIES

Environmental marine art

WYNDHAM VACATIONS
Visitor information booth

MADISON SAN DIEGO
Leather goods, fashion accessories & unique
assortment of gifts

SEASIDE PAPER | HOME
Stationery, cards, gifts & home accessories

SIMPLY LOCAL
Features more than 50 local
artisans & merchants

SUNGLASS HUT

Sunglasses

URBAN BEACH HOUSE
Coastal inspired fashion, accessories & gifts
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619.696.8967

619.544.9463

619.233.8930

619.618.2892

619.458.9015

619.234.1004

619.325.4925

619.515.2284

619.230.1850

619.234.8995

619.233.1353

619.557.0430

619.230.1300

619.233.3829

619.230.1383

619.232.4855

619.231.8845

619.231.8845

619.233.7236

619.239.3559

619.544.9995

619.238.0040

619.376.2077

619.338.0001

619.615.0277

619.615.0915



