

MAP/DIRECTORY

- PARKING
- ¥ VALET PARKING
- BIKE RACKS
- OLD TOWN TROLLEY
- MANAGEMENT OFFICES (UPSTAIRS)

\$ ATM

NO SMOKING

- RESTROOMS
- SECURITY/LOST & FOUND
- PAY STATION

SEAPORT VILLAGE

BAYVIEW DINING			APPLE BOX TOYS Personalized wooden toys	35	619.230.1818	SAN DIEGO SURF CO. Surf clothing	38	619.696.8967
BUSTER'S BEACH HOUSE Exotic cuisine from islands around the world	1	619.233.4300	BAY COMPANY Gifts, souvenirs & sportswear	28	619.752.3299	SAN PASQUAL WINE TASTING ROOM Wine tasting room	4	619.544.9463
EDGEWATER GRILL Seafood, pasta, pizza & sandwiches	57	619.232.7581	BAY COMPANY KIDS Gifts & clothing for children	27	619.752.3299	SEAPORT ISLAND FASHION Resort wear	9	619.233.8930
HARBOR HOUSE Fresh seafood, steak & oyster bar	29	619.232.1141	BEST OF SAN DIEGO A collection of San Diego memorabilia	3	619.237.1776	SEAPORT SHOE COMPANY Sandals, shoes & slippers	14	619.618.2892
SAN DIEGO PIER CAFÉ Fresh seafood, hamburgers, tacos & margaritas	75	619.239.3968	CALIFORNIA CANDLE GALLERY Handmade, one-of-a-kind, glowing art	26	619.338.9902	SEAPORT VILLAGE MAGIC SHOP Magic kits, books, DVDs & memorabilia	21	619.458.9015
CASUAL DINING			CALIFORNIA ORIGINAL SUNGLASSES Sunglasses for everyone	76	619.696.5072	SEAPORT VILLAGE SHELL COMPANY Decorative shells	22	619.234.1004
ASAGGIO Chicago deep dish pizza, pasta & subs	70	619.234.2407	CAPTAIN HUNT TOBACCONIST Tobacco & sundries	45	619.232.2938	SILVER CROSSING Silver jewelry, crosses & inspirational gifts	25	619.325.4925
BEN & JERRY'S ICE CREAM Ice cream & smoothies	7 54A	619.595.0025 619.595.0412	CAPTAIN'S COVE Nautical treasures	46	619.234.5050	SINFULICIOUS BODY CARE Custom blended bath products	43	619.515.2284
COUSIN'S CANDY Homemade chocolates, candies, nuts & fresh pulled taffy	13	619.234.7688	CARILOHA Eco-friendly bamboo products	2	619.236.8398	SPORTS HEADQUARTERS Everything for the sports lover	58	619.230.1850
FROST ME GOURMET CUPCAKES Cupcakes & loose leaf teas	55	619.287.2253	CRAZY SHIRTS Men's, women's & children's imprinted	20 49	619.595.0468 619.595.0072	SWINGS N' THINGS Hammocks & swings	56	619.234.8995
GREEK ISLANDS CAFÉ Gyros, salads & other Greek specialties	71	619.239.5216	T-shirts & sportswear DEL SOL	18	619.702.5013	TAMARA G Created gem jewels	37	619.233.1353
MARGARITA'S KITCHEN & CANTINA Authentic Mexican specialties	68	619.239.3800	Everything in the store changes color in the sun DESTINATION TRAVEL	53	619.702.2329	TERVIS Customizable tumblers & water bottles	6	619.557.0430
MARION'S FISH MARKET Fish & chips, seafood combos & clam chowder	73	619.233.1143	Luggage, purses, cosmetics & batteries ECLIPSE EYEWEAR	23	619.238.1399	THE KIDS OPERA Children's accessories	65	619.230.1300
SAN DIEGO BURGER COMPANY Beef, ostrich, buffalo, chicken, turkey &	72	619.239.7901	Designer sport sunglasses EXCLUSIVE COLLECTIONS	32	619.238.0320	THE TILE SHOP House numbers & decorative tiles	42	619.233.3829
veggie burgers SEAPORT COFFEE & FUDGE FACTORY Gourmet coffee drinks & homemade fudge	54B	619.239.3100	San Diego's finest art gallery FOR BARE FEET	66	619.236.9585	TOY COTTAGE Toys for all ages	15	619.230.1383
SEAPORT COOKIE COMPANY Homemade cookies	17	619.231.8787	Novelty socks HARLEY-DAVIDSON SAN DIEGO Clothing & memorabilia	44	619.234.5780	UPSTART CROW Bookstore & coffeehouse, children's books & games	30	619.232.4855
SEAPORT GRILL Hot dogs, french fries & sandwiches	69	619.230.1343	HISTORIC CAROUSEL 1895 Looff carousel	67	619.839.9591	URBAN GIRL ACCESSORIES Purses, belts, earrings & cosmetics	33	619.231.8845
SEAPORT VILLAGE DELI Sandwiches, salad bar, beer & wine	74	619.232.7616	HOT LICKS Hot sauces, salsas & fiery foods	51	619.235.4000	URBAN LOUNGE Simple, fun & fresh décor	33	619.231.8845
UPSTART CROW Bookstore & coffeehouse, children's books & games	30	619.232.4855	INDIAN TRAILS GALLERY Indian jewelry, artifacts, leather & Southwest gifts	24	619.237.1007	VILLAGE HAT SHOP Hats & accessories	50	619.233.7236
VILLAGE CAFÉ Breakfast, soups, salads, sandwiches	16	619.544.9444	KITE FLITE A kite store	39	619.234.5483	WINDSONG Chimes, bells & mobiles	64	619.239.3559
& espresso bar WETZEL'S PRETZELS	31	619.238.0243	MAGNUTS Magnetic attractions	60	619.236.1372	WYLAND GALLERIES Environmental marine art	52	619.544.9995
Hot soft baked fresh pretzels & lemonade SHOPPING			MISTLETOE A holiday store	36	619.696.7058	WYNDHAM VACATIONS Visitor information booth	62	
ALAMO FLAGS International flag shop	48	619.232.5000	MUGGER Creative mugs of all sorts	59	619.233.4455			
AMERICAN NOSTALGIA Nostalgic reproductions & memorabilia	47	619.231.2585	PRESENTING THE SOAP OPERA Luxury soaps & bath gifts	19	619.230.1300			
AMERICA'S NATIONAL HEROES US Navy, Army & Marine gear	63	619.544.0333	SAFARI ANIMAL COLLECTION Animal collectibles	61	619.233.8577			

THE HEADQUARTERS

DINING			STARBUCKS Coffee, teas, pastries	159	619.234.0681	MADISON SAN DIEGO Leather goods, fashion accessories & unique	144	619.238.0040
EDDIE V'S PRIME SEAFOOD Hand-selected fresh seafood & premium aged steaks. Open for dinner only	158	619.615.0281	VENISSIMO CHEESE All the best cheeses from all over the world	113	619.358.9081	assortment of gifts SEASIDE PAPER I HOME	115	619.376.2077
PUESTO Fresh, sustainably grown Mexican street food	155	619.233.8880	SHOPPING			Stationery, cards, gifts & home accessories SIMPLY LOCAL Features more than 50 local	146	619.338.0001
SEASONS 52 Fresh grill. No dish contains over 475 calories	134	619.702.0052	AARON CHANG GALLERY An artist-owned gallery by the leading	156	619.567.8088	artisans & merchants	***	610 615 0077
THE CHEESECAKE FACTORY Upscale casual dining & fresh bakery	132	619.231.0036	world-renowned surfing photographer GEPPETTO'S TOYS	127	619.615.0005	SUNGLASS HUT Sunglasses	116	619.615.0277
			A magical world of classic toys			URBAN BEACH HOUSE Coastal inspired fashion, accessories & gifts	118	619.615.0915
SPECIALTY FOODS			KITSON Fashion boutique dedicated to pop culture	142	619.235.4120			
DALLMANN FINE CHOCOLATES Handmade chocolates	122	619.238.0045	LOLO Clothing & accessories	114	619.544.9055			
GELATO PARADISO Gelato, sorbetto & cakes made fresh daily	117	619.238.0307	5					